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Jufend 1 - weiblich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg20

1 Kathrein Aliya Fliess 81 86 167

Jugend 2 - männlich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg20

1 Jäger Georg Fliess 55 80 135

Jugend 2 - weiblich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg20

1 Griesser Alica Fliess 68 70 138

2 Plangger Alina Nauders 57 61 118

Junioren P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 P5 P6 Erg60

1 Markl Marco Zams 82 92 87 87 348 88 90 526

2 Wolf Johannes See 87 88 83 83 341 80 83 504

Männer P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 P5 P6 Erg60

1 Seifert Tobias Nauders 92 94 91 95 372 95 93 560

2 Neuner Marco Fliess 90 92 90 91 363 95 87 545
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2 Neuner Marco Fliess 90 92 90 91 363 95 87 545

3 Mallaun Hubert See 89 87 86 95 357 93 91 541

4 Schimpfössl Gabriel HSV-L 91 90 90 95 366 86 87 539

5 Schranz Martin Fliess 88 89 90 92 359 90 88 537

6 Gebhart Erich Fliess 91 90 92 87 360 85 89 534

7 Jäger Gerhard Fliess 90 86 85 91 352 88 89 529

8 Habicher Martin Nauders 87 91 85 86 349 90 89 528

9 Neuenschwander Roman Nauders 92 88 91 87 358 88 81 527

10 Greiter Daniel Fliess 86 85 87 88 346 90 87 523

11 Drexel Simon Kappl 86 92 89 85 352 78 84 514

12 Zangerle Gerald Kappl 79 87 82 84 332 87 85 504

13 Schranz Urban Fliess 82 85 79 91 337 75 80 492

14 Tschenett Markus Nauders 80 79 85 81 325 78 83 486

15 Schrott Elias Zams 77 77 76 74 304 86 82 472

16 Spiss Thomas Kappl 76 70 60 63 269 66 61 396
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Senioren 1 -männlich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Wohlfarter Hans-Dieter Fliess 84 84 90 91 349

2 Kathrein Christian Fliess 85 87 82 80 334

Senioren 1 - weiblich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Ulrich Evelin Zams 87 84 84 84 339

Senioren 2 -weiblich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Mayer Clara Nauders 87 90 83 88 348

2 Wegscheider Ingrid Landeck 85 80 84 83 332

Senioren 3 -männlich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Benderer Evar Nauders 88 87 88 87 350

2 Greiter Bruno Fliess 89 84 92 84 349

3 Michel Luzi Nauders 85 79 85 82 331

Sen 3 aufg, - männlich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40Sen 3 aufg, - männlich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Mayer Christian Nauders 91 95 90 93 369

2 Walter Werner Landeck 95 92 90 91 368

3 Heis Hanspeter Nauders 87 91 89 86 353

Sen 3 aufg, - weiblich P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40

1 Heis Elfriede Nauders 95 96 93 95 379

2 Waldegger Anneliese Nauders 94 91 89 91 365
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Rang Passnr. Schütze 5er­
Serien 2er­Serien Gesamt

1 . SEIFERT
Tobias

47,7
8,9
10,4
10,4
10,0
8,0

95,8
10,4
9,9
9,1
9,0
9,7

112,8
7,1
9,9

133,4
9,8
10,8

153,0
10,2
9,4

171,4
10,4
8,0

191,3
9,4
10,5

210,4
9,6
9,5

227,0
8,3
8,3

227.0
Ringe

2 . SCHRANZ
Martin

47,6
9,7
9,7
9,1
10,4
8,7

90,2
8,8
7,8
8,3
9,8
7,9

111,2
10,2
10,8

131,5
9,8
10,5

148,7
8,2
9,0

169,6
10,1
10,8

188,0
9,1
9,3

207,0
9,0
10,0

226,6
10,2
9,4

226.6
Ringe

3 . MALLAUN
Hubert

46,9
9,0
9,2
9,5
9,6
9,6

95,1
9,0
10,2
9,9
9,3
9,8

112,8
9,8
7,9

132,1
9,7
9,6

149,9
8,7
9,1

169,2
8,6
10,7

187,9
10,3
8,4

205,7
8,5
9,3

205.7
Ringe

4 . GEBHART
Erich

45,0
9,8
9,9
7,8
8,1
9,4

92,0
8,6
10,5
8,1
9,3
10,5

110,9
10,3
8,6

128,8
9,8
8,1

147,7
10,3
8,6

166,9
10,1
9,1

184,4
8,5
9,0

184.4
Ringe

5 . NEUNER
Marco

45,6
10,3
6,7
9,6
9,6
9,4

90,4
9,5
8,7
8,5
10,5
7,6

109,1
9,9
8,8

129,4
10,5
9,8

147,0
7,9
9,7

165,6
9,7
8,9

165.6
Ringe

6 . SCHIMPFÖSSL
Gabriel

46,1
9,4
10,4
7,3
9,3
9,7

92,3
9,5
8,1
8,0
10,4
10,2

110,2
10,3
7,6

127,3
8,0
9,1

144,2
7,5
9,4

144.2
Ringe

7 . HABICHER
Martin

47,9
10,0
9,9
8,9
9,7
9,4

90,8
9,7
5,1
9,6
9,7
8,8

108,4
8,4
9,2

125,7
10,0
7,3

125.7
Ringe

8 . JÄGER
Gerhard

0.0
Ringe
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1 Nauders 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Seifert Tobias 92 94 91 95 372 1089

Neuenschwander Roman 92 98 91 87 368

Habicher Martin 87 91 85 86 349

2 Fliess 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Jäger Gerhard 90 86 85 91 352 1074

Schranz Martin 88 89 90 92 359

Neuner Marco 90 92 90 91 363

3 Fliess 2 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Greiter Bruno 89 84 92 84 349 1058

Wohlfarter Hans-Dieter 84 84 90 91 349

Gebhart Erich 91 90 92 87 360

4 Fliess 3 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Kathrein Christian 85 87 82 80 334 1017

Schranz Urban 82 85 79 91 337

Greiter Daniel 86 85 87 88 346

5 Zams 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Markl Marco 82 92 87 87 348 991

Ulrich Evelin 87 84 84 84 339

Schrott Elias 77 77 76 74 304

6 Kappl 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg40 Mannschaft

Drexel Simon 86 92 89 85 352 953

Zangerle Gerald 79 87 82 84 332

Spiss Thomas 76 70 60 63 269
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